
-10

-5

0

5

10

-10 -5 0 5 10
umap_1

u
m

a
p

_
2

celltype

-25

0

25

50

-25 0 25
tSNE_1

tS
N

E
_

2

celltype

CD4 T cell
CD8 Proliferating T cell
Dendritic cell
Erythroblast
Erythroid precursor cell
Hematopoietic stem cell
Megakaryocyte
Myeloid-derived suppressor cell
Natural killer cell
Neutrophil
Plasmacytoid dendritic cell


